
7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Saturday MondaySunday Tuesday

Airport Buses  
to SSU & Check-in

10a – 5p

Breakfast  
7 – 8:15a

Breakfast  
7 – 8:15a

Breakfast  
7 – 8:15a

Breakfast  
7 – 8:15a

Breakfast  
7 – 8:15a

Breakfast  
7 – 8:15a

Breakfast  
7 – 8:15a

Lunch 
11:45a – 12:45p

Lunch 
11:45a – 12:45p

Lunch 
11:45a – 12:45p

Lunch 
11:45a – 12:45p

Lunch 
11:45a – 12:45p

Lunch 
11:45a – 12:45p

Dinner
5 – 6:30p

Dinner
5 – 6:30p

Dinner
5 – 6:30p

Dinner
5 – 6:30p

Dinner
5 – 6:30p

Dinner
5 – 6:30p

Dinner On  
Your Own…Enjoy!

Class 
8:30 – 11:30a

Class 
8:30 – 11:30a

Class 
8:30 – 11:30a

Class 
8:30 – 11:30a

Class 
8:30 – 11:30a

Class 
8:30 – 11:30a

Class 
1:30 – 4:30am

Class 
1:30 – 4:30am

Class 
1:30 – 4:30am

Class 
1:30 – 4:30am

Break 
10 – 10:15a

Break 
10 – 10:15a

Break 
10 – 10:15a

Break 
10 – 10:15a

Break 
10 – 10:15a

Break 
10 – 10:15a

Break 
3 – 3:15p

Break 
3 – 3:15p

Break 
3 – 3:15p

Break 
3 – 3:15p

Class Monitor Meeting  
4p

Newbies Meeting
4:30p

Opening Ceremony 
7p

Evening Social
9 – 11p

Evening Social
9 – 11p

Evening Program 
Carl Rohrs

7p

Evening Program  
Dale Doughtery

7p

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Wednesday FridayThursday Saturday

Buses to Airport   
3a – noon

Key return and 
Check-out

by noon please

See you  
next year in  

North Carolina!

Show ’n Share
2 – 4p

Closing
Ceremony 

7p

Evening Social
Dancing Letters 

Auction
9 – 11p

Evening Social
John Neal  

Book Signing
9 – 11p

Evening Social 
9 – 11p

Writing the Future: 
a Panel Discussion 

(with Pictures!) 
7p

Evening Program 
Loredana Zega

7p

Faculty Exhibit 
Opening
9 – 11p

Shipping Service
12n – 5p

Dinner
5 – 6:30p

Dinner
5 – 6:30p

Dinner
5 – 6:30p

Optional Excursion 
Buses leave  
campus at 

12:15p

Commercial  
Trade Show

9 – 11p

Commercial Trade Show 
Opens 7:30a

Commercial Trade  
Show Closes 10 pm


