	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
7		Breakfast 7 - 8:15a	Breakfast 7 - 8:15a	Breakfast 7 – 8:15a	Breakfast 7 - 8:15a	Breakfast 7 - 8:15a	Breakfast 7 – 8:15a	Breakfast 7 - 8:15a	7
8		Commercial Trade Show Opens 7:30a Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Class	Buses to Airport 3a - noon	8
9		8:30 - 11:30a	8:30 - 11:30a	8:30 - 11:30a	8:30 - 11:30a	8:30 - 11:30a	8:30 - 11:30a	Key return and Check-out	9
10	Airport Buses to SSU & Check-in 10a - 5p	Break 10 - 10:15a	Break 10 - 10:15a	Break 10 - 10:15a	Break 10 - 10:15a	Break 10 - 10:15a	Break 10 - 10:15a	by noon please	10
11									11
12		Lunch 11:45a - 12:45p	Lunch 11:45a - 12:45p	Lunch 11:45a - 12:45p	Lunch 11:45a - 12:45p	Lunch 11:45a - 12:45p	Lunch 11:45a - 12:45p Shipping Service		12
1				Optional Excursion Buses leave campus at			12n - 5p		1
2		Class 1:30 - 4:30am	Class 1:30 - 4:30am	12:15p	Class 1:30 - 4:30am	Class 1:30 - 4:30am	Show 'n Share 2 - 4p		2
3		Break 3 - 3:15p	Break 3 - 3:15p		Break 3 - 3:15p	Break 3 - 3:15p			3
4	Class Monitor Meeting 4p Newbies Meeting 4:30p								4
5	Dinner 5 - 6:30p	Dinner 5 - 6:30p	Dinner 5 - 6:30p	Dinner On Your OwnEnjoy!	Dinner 5 - 6:30p	Dinner 5 - 6:30p	Dinner 5 - 6:30p		5
6									6
7	Opening Ceremony 7p	Evening Program Carl Rohrs	Evening Program Dale Doughtery		Writing the Future: a Panel Discussion	Evening Program Loredana Zega	Closing Ceremony		7
8		7р	7р		(with Pictures!) 7p	7p	7p	a.show.of	8
9	Evening Social 9 - 11p	Faculty Exhibit Opening	Evening Social 9 - 11p		Evening Social Dancing Letters	Evening Social John Neal	Evening Social 9 - 11p	MANUS	9
10	Commercial Trade Show 9 - 11p	9 - 11p Commercial Trade Show Closes 10 pm			Auction 9 - 11p	Book Signing 9 - 11p		See you	10
11	<i>3</i> - 11p	·						next year in North Carolina!	11